
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro R$ 522.451,47 R$ 43.816,45 R$ 43.816,45 R$ 43.816,45 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro R$ 424.649,78 R$ 54.148,67 R$ 54.148,67 R$ 54.148,67 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março R$ 485.378,73 R$ 40.433,75 R$ 40.433,75 R$ 40.433,75 20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril R$ 484.118,09 R$ 42.065,42 R$ 42.065,42 R$ 42.065,42 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio R$ 493.786,39 R$ 40.747,98 R$ 40.747,98 R$ 40.747,98 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho R$ 491.742,45 R$ 42.547,25 R$ 42.547,25 R$ 42.547,25 20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho R$ 497.249,68 R$ 43.784,46 R$ 43.784,46 R$ 43.784,46 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto R$ 498.767,87 R$ 46.687,24 R$ 46.687,24 R$ 46.687,24 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro R$ 561.505,07 R$ 41.222,32 R$ 41.222,32 R$ 41.222,32 20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro R$ 502.833,89 R$ 43.593,42 R$ 43.593,42 R$ 43.593,42 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro R$ 500.367,45 R$ 43.875,56 R$ 43.875,56 R$ 43.875,56 19/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro R$ 526.065,27 R$ 46.836,93 R$ 46.836,93 R$ 46.836,93 20/01/2025 17/01/2025
13º Salário R$ 481.000,70 R$ 45.724,16 R$ 45.724,16 R$ 45.724,16 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL 6.469.916,84 575.483,61 575.483,61 575.483,61 0,00
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro R$ 522.451,47 R$ 34.536,03 R$ 34.536,03 R$ 3.464,07 R$ 31.071,96 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro R$ 424.649,78 R$ 55.149,11 R$ 55.149,11 R$ 3.784,44 R$ 51.364,67 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março R$ 485.378,73 R$ 43.683,38 R$ 43.683,38 R$ 3.474,24 R$ 40.209,14 20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril R$ 484.118,09 R$ 37.276,52 R$ 37.276,52 R$ 3.536,28 R$ 33.740,24 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio R$ 493.786,39 R$ 66.887,77 R$ 66.887,77 R$ 3.784,44 R$ 63.103,33 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho R$ 491.742,45 R$ 38.814,45 R$ 38.814,45 R$ 3.784,44 R$ 35.030,01 20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho R$ 497.249,68 R$ 44.653,48 R$ 44.653,48 R$ 3.350,16 R$ 41.303,32 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto R$ 498.767,87 R$ 50.002,94 R$ 50.002,94 R$ 3.412,20 R$ 46.590,74 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro R$ 561.505,07 R$ 39.977,48 R$ 39.977,48 R$ 3.350,16 R$ 36.627,32 20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro R$ 502.833,89 R$ 45.254,40 R$ 45.254,40 R$ 3.598,32 R$ 41.656,08 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro R$ 500.367,45 R$ 51.774,05 R$ 51.774,05 R$ 3.474,24 R$ 48.299,81 19/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro R$ 526.065,27 R$ 50.645,22 R$ 50.645,22 R$ 6.774,24 R$ 43.870,98 20/01/2025 17/01/2025
13º Salário R$ 481.000,70 R$ 42.407,54 R$ 42.407,54 R$ 0,00 R$ 42.407,54 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL              6.469.916,84               601.062,37                   601.062,37                  45.787,23             555.275,14                                          -   
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro R$ 66.941,62 R$ 5.581,25 R$ 5.581,25 R$ 5.581,25 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro R$ 66.853,79 R$ 7.539,96 R$ 7.539,96 R$ 7.539,96 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março R$ 72.414,10 R$ 5.944,68 R$ 5.944,68 R$ 5.944,68 20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril R$ 75.358,41 R$ 5.058,09 R$ 5.058,09 R$ 5.058,09 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio R$ 79.569,39 R$ 6.523,53 R$ 6.523,53 R$ 6.523,53 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho R$ 77.270,41 R$ 6.311,91 R$ 6.311,91 R$ 6.311,91 20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho R$ 78.982,41 R$ 6.444,81 R$ 6.444,81 R$ 6.444,81 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto R$ 80.094,41 R$ 6.549,60 R$ 6.549,60 R$ 6.549,60 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro R$ 80.094,41 R$ 6.549,60 R$ 6.549,60 R$ 6.549,60 20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro R$ 83.294,41 R$ 6.837,60 R$ 6.837,60 R$ 6.837,60 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro R$ 80.094,41 R$ 5.967,24 R$ 5.967,24 R$ 5.967,24 19/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro R$ 84.353,29 R$ 6.934,16 R$ 6.934,16 R$ 6.934,16 20/01/2025 17/01/2025
13º Salário R$ 77.241,08 R$ 6.311,02 R$ 6.311,02 R$ 6.311,02 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL              1.002.562,14                    82.553,45                       82.553,45                    82.553,45                                 -   
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 66.941,62                    R$ 6.290,43 R$ 6.290,43 R$ 359,84 R$ 5.930,59 20/02/2024 20/02/2024
Fevereiro 66.853,79                    R$ 8.264,14 R$ 8.264,14 R$ 186,12 R$ 8.078,02 20/03/2024 20/03/2024
Março 72.414,10                    R$ 4.517,25 R$ 4.517,25 R$ 186,12 R$ 4.331,13 20/04/2024 19/04/2024
Abril 75.358,41                    R$ 7.852,62 R$ 7.852,62 R$ 186,12 R$ 7.666,50 20/05/2024 20/05/2024
Maio 79.569,39                    R$ 7.161,23 R$ 7.161,23 R$ 186,12 R$ 6.975,11 20/06/2024 20/06/2024
Junho 77.270,41                    R$ 6.954,34 R$ 6.954,34 R$ 248,16 R$ 6.706,18 20/07/2024 19/07/2024
Julho 78.982,41                    R$ 7.108,40 R$ 7.108,40 R$ 248,16 R$ 6.860,24 20/08/2024 20/08/2024
Agosto 80.094,41                    R$ 7.208,48 R$ 7.208,48 R$ 248,16 R$ 6.960,32 20/09/2024 20/09/2024
Setembro 80.094,41                    R$ 7.208,48 R$ 7.208,48 R$ 248,16 R$ 6.960,32 20/10/2024 18/10/2024
Outubro 83.294,41                    R$ 7.496,48 R$ 7.496,48 R$ 186,12 R$ 7.310,36 20/11/2024 19/11/2024
Novembro 80.094,41                    R$ 6.995,44 R$ 6.995,44 R$ 248,16 R$ 6.747,28 19/12/2024 19/12/2024
Dezembro 84.353,29                    R$ 6.325,97 R$ 6.325,97 R$ 186,12 R$ 6.139,85 20/01/2025 17/01/2025
13º Salário 77.241,08                    R$ 6.183,20 R$ 6.183,20 R$ 0,00 R$ 6.183,20 20/12/2024 19/12/2024
TOTAL              1.002.562,14                  89.566,46                     89.566,46                     2.717,36                86.849,10                                          -   
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